
4x400m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 3:18.15 UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UNIMAP 01 Jan 2012

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time
1 00UM UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM 3:28.59 Q
2 IIUM INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSIT IIUM 3:29.37 Q
3 UPSI UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN ID UPSI 3:31.08 Q
4 0UPM UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 3:32.07 Q
5 POLI POLITEKNIK MALAYSIA POLIMAS 3:34.85 Q
6 UNIM UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SARAWAK UNIMAS 3:35.80 Q
7 0UTP UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI PETRONAS UTP 3:41.28 q
8 UPNM UNIVERSITI PERTAHANAN NASIONAL UPNM 3:42.39 q
9 0UMT UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA TERENGGANU UMT 3:50.03

10 0UKM UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 3:52.47
11 0MSU MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 3:58.55

DNF UTHM UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALA UTHM DNF



4x400m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR 3:18.15 UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UNIMAP 01 Jan 2012

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2
Rank Name Team Time
1 UM UM 3:28.59 Q
2 IIUM IIUM 3:29.37 Q
3 UPSI UPSI 3:31.08 Q
4 UMT UMT 3:50.03
5 UKM UKM 3:52.47
6 MSU MSU 3:58.55

Heat 2 of 2
Rank Name Team Time
1 UPM UPM 3:32.07 Q
2 POLIMAS POLIMAS 3:34.85 Q
3 UNIMAS UNIMAS 3:35.80 Q
4 UTP UTP 3:41.28 q
5 UPNM UPNM 3:42.39 q
DNF UTHM UTHM -


